WSC 85 (110 V)

T

Technical Data
Weight

Maximum Blade
Diameter

Minimum Blade
Diameter

Inside Diameter of
Extraction
Connector

Cutting Depth at 45
Degrees

Cutting Depth at 60
Degrees

No Load Cutting
Speed

Under Load Cutting
Speed

Input power
No Load Speed
Output Power
Rated voltage
Bore Size

Impact and
Vibration

Noise Power Level

Noise Pressure
Level

Protection Class

Riving Knife
Thickness

Supply Cord Length

Sustained Sound
Pressure Level

Vibration
Information

Base materials

Radio and TV
Interference
Suppression

Package content

Package Quantity
Trades

Double Insulated

Cutting Depth at 0
Degrees

Approvals

7 kg

230 mm

207 mm

35 mm

60 mm
43 mm
54 m/s

29.4 m/s

1800 W
4500 rpm
1260 W
110V

30 mm

< 2.5m/s?

The A-weighted sound power level of the tool is up to 113 dB(A)
< 99.8dB (A)

11

2 mm

6 m

99.8 dB (A)

The hand-arm vibration of the tool is up to 2.5 m/sec?

Solid wood, Laminate-faced plastic particle board, Composite mat
As per EN 50144

Comprising: Parallel guide (rip fence), hex. socket wrench, shiftin
extraction adaptor, 24-tooth carbide-tipped "Multicut" saw blade (
positive alternate top bevel), operating instructions and safety pre
an impact-resistant plastic toolbox

1

General construction, Carpenters, roofing, Pre-fabricated housing,
Joiners, Inter

Class 2 as per EN 50144
85 mm

CE



