WSC 85 (110 V)



Technical Data	
Weight	7 kg
Maximum Blade Diameter	230 mm
Minimum Blade Diameter	207 mm
Inside Diameter of Extraction Connector	35 mm
Cutting Depth at 45 Degrees	60 mm
Cutting Depth at 60 Degrees	43 mm
No Load Cutting Speed	54 m/s
Under Load Cutting Speed	29.4 m/s
Input power	1800 W
No Load Speed	4500 rpm
Output Power	1260 W
Rated voltage	110 V
Bore Size	30 mm
Impact and Vibration	< 2.5m/s ²
Noise Power Level	The A-weighted sound power level of the tool is up to 113 dB(A)
Noise Pressure Level	< 99.8 dB (A)
Protection Class	II
Riving Knife Thickness	2 mm
Supply Cord Length	6 m
Sustained Sound Pressure Level	99.8 dB (A)
Vibration Information	The hand-arm vibration of the tool is up to 2.5 m/sec ²
Base materials	Solid wood, Laminate-faced plastic particle board, Composite mat
Radio and TV Interference Suppression	As per EN 50144
Package content	Comprising: Parallel guide (rip fence), hex. socket wrench, shiftin extraction adaptor, 24-tooth carbide-tipped "Multicut" saw blade (positive alternate top bevel), operating instructions and safety pre an impact-resistant plastic toolbox
Package Quantity	1
Trades	General construction, Carpenters, roofing, Pre-fabricated housing, Joiners, Inter
Double Insulated	Class 2 as per EN 50144
Cutting Depth at 0 Degrees	85 mm
Approvals	CE